
1

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Modification Document 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, TX 75071

972-548-4165 

Vendor: Contract No.
Contract:

Amendment No.2   has been accepted and authorized by authority of the Collin County Purchasing Agent
by Court Order No.______________________ effective on ___________________.

ACCEPTED BY:

SIGNATURE

Brennan Jones Michelle Charnoski, NIGP-CPP, CPPB
(Print Name) (Print Name)

TITLE: TITLE:
DATE: DATE: 

Amendment No. 1 Court Order No. Summary

Amendment No. 2 Court Order No. Summary

1. Renew the contract for a period of eleven (11) months from 7/30/2022 to 6/30/2023.

3. Replace Exhibit C Payment Schedule with attached updated Exhibit C Payment Schedule Updated 7.31.22

PURCHASING AGENT

Brennan Jones

322 Jacob Ln
Fairview TX 75069-6996

2021-300
Personal Services Agreement: (Veterans Court) Brennan Jones

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

 YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING MODIFICATION TO THIS CONTRACT

Contract extension, salary schedule, and insurance 
update

2. Replace Exhibit B Insurance Requirements with attached updated Exhibit B Insurance Requirements Updated 7.31.22

Contract extension and salary schedule2022-543-06-20

2021-562-06-21 Awarded by Court Order No. 

HISTORICAL INFORMATION

Program Coordinator
6/27/2022

2022-618-07-11 7/11/2022

2022-618-07-11

DocuSign Envelope ID: E5E2842C-CF34-4ACE-BD29-241FEC2BC487

7/15/2022


	Modification 1

		2022-07-15T09:28:36-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




